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RES-22154
RES-16081
RES-16082
RES-16083
RES-16084
RES-16085
RES-16086
RES-16087
RES-16088
RES-16089
RES-16090
RES-16091
RES-16092
RES-16093
RES-16094
RES-16095
RES-16096
RES-16097
RES-16098
RES-16099
RES-16100
RES-16101
RES-16102
RES-16103
RES-16104
RES-16105
RES-16106
RES-16107
RES-16108
RES-16109
RES-16110
RES-16111
RES-16112
RES-21572

Pos.No. Part No Description

Sliding Parts
Door Assy
Door Gasket
Door Rack
Right shelf support
Left shelf support
Shelf
Screw cover
Bottle Hinge
Top Hinge
Top Hinge Cover
Hinge Hole Cover
Led lamp
Top Hinge Screw
Body Assy
Fixed Front Feet
Fixed Front Feet Screw
Fixed Front Feet Screw Cover
Back feet
Fixed plate cover
Fic´xed plate
Fixed peltier plate
Peltier
Heat pipe
Back cover
Power wire
Drain pan
Protect Cable Ring
Fixed cable Plate
PCB Cover
PCB
PCB Cover base
Lamp Switch Cover
Fitting ass.

2/2


